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
• MLS#17028794

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

NORTON SHORES

PRICE IMPROVEMENT • $109,900
• 3BR/1BA home in Mona Shores schools
• 10x12 Kitchen, 10x15 Living room, main fl oor laundry
• Potential for future expansion in the unfi nished upstairs
• 0.63 acres close to highway
• MLS#17012359

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

NORTON SHORES

ATTN: INVESTORS! • $59,900
• 3BR/1.5BA with two stall garage and full basement
• Over 1400 sqft of living space
• Kitchen comes fully applianced and with a convenient island
• Large city lot (0.41 acres)
• MLS#17032451

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

MUSKEGON

NEW LISTING • $34,900
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tomserio@yahoo.com www.sellingwestmi.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

tomserio@yahoo.com

Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

MUSKEGON
This 4 BD 2 BA home 
in Lakeside offers a 
blend of original charm 
and updated fi nishes! 
The kitchen features 
granite countertops, 
slate fl ooring, & SS 
appliances. Open 

concept living & dining area w/original hardwood fl ooring. 
Spacious master BD has doors to a second fl oor deck. This 
home is situated on a corner lot with a 3-stall garage and 
storage shed! Full basement for more storage. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2112 BOURDON ST • MLS17033633
$119,900

Thomas A. Serio
231-286-0102

V/L SKEELS RD • MLS16048467
MONTAGUE
48 wooded 
acres w/Hart-
Montague Bike 
Trail passing 
through it. This 
acreage is made 
of 2 parcels. 

Currently a 21 acre & 27 acre parcel adjoining. Seller will 
sell separately or together. 21 
acre fl ag shaped parcel has 60’ of 
frontage on US 31. 27 acre parcel 
has 505’ frontage on Skeels Rd.

$84,900REDUCED

MUSKEGON
Newer ranch home 1 
block from Bear Lake! 
4 BD, 3 BA home offers 
an open concept great 
room, living room that 
opens to dining area w/
slider to deck. Kitchen 
has maple cabinetry, 

SS appliances, & a snack bar. Master suite w/private bath. 
Finished lower level offers a large family room w/daylight 
windows & a large bedroom. A full bathroom & nice sized 
storage area complete the lower level. Two stall attached 
garage & a potting shed for storage. Situated on a large lot.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

900 ANDREE ROAD • MLS17022048
$182,500REDUCED

CUSTER
3 cabins on one site 
in Whiskey Creek 
Condo Association. 
Main cabin w/full size 
stove & refrigerator 
& a full BA; also has 
wrap around deck, 
& sleeping loft! 

Additional sleeping cabin behind main cabin w/its own small 
living space. Custom built log cabin offers additional living/
sleeping w/beautiful exposed logs. All 3 cabins are connected 
w/decks. Additional space for an RV w/hook ups too!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

6367 S OUTER LOOP DR  •  MLS16040397
$40,000REDUCED

MUSKEGON
This 4 bedroom 2 
bath home has been 
freshly updated and 
is move in ready! 
Updated kitchen w/
snack bar, open 
concept living area, 
& new hardwood 

fl ooring! Main fl oor master, 2 additional bedrooms, & a full 
BA complete the main level. Lower level offers a 4th BD w/
egress window, family room, 2nd full BA, & laundry room. 
This home is a must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1229 W GILES ROAD • MLS17035630
$119,900

MUSKEGON
This 3 BD 2 BA home 
in Reeths-Puffer 
Schools has tons of 
potential. Fixer upper 
with an open living 
and dining room. 
Kitchen has a snack 
bar, & separate formal 

dining area. Master suite offers a walk in closet and private 
bath. Paved driveway and fenced back yard. This home is 
situated on almost an acre among well maintained homes. 
Perfect opportunity to earn some sweat equity!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

4067 CENTRAL RD • MLS17017167
$25,000REDUCEDHESPERIA

This 3 bedroom, 1 
bath ranch style home 
is situated on a two 
acre lot. Large eat in 
kitchen with laundry 
hookups. Living room 
offers a wood stove to 
save on propane bills! 

Spacious master bedroom (12x18) has double closets. 
This home offers a 5-year-old furnace, metal roof, and large 
storage shed with a loft! This home is surrounded by large 
parcels of land--- lots of space between homes. Close to 
Pines Point Recreation Area! Must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

5494 S 168TH AVE • MLS17008909
$64,900PENDING

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

MUSKEGON
5 BD, 3 BA home in 
Fruitport Schools 
offers over 2500 sq 
ft of living. Detached 
4 stall garage! Well 
maintained with many 
upgrades throughout. 
Formal living room 
with fi replace & formal 

dining room w/hardwood fl ooring. Updated kitchen opens 
to the dining nook & family room. French doors open to the 
back deck. Main fl oor laundry, spacious bedroom and full 
bath complete the main level. Three more bedrooms and 
another full bath complete the second level. The unfi nished 
basement offers room to expand. This home is a must see!

3250 CLINE ROAD • MLS17018512
$289,900SOLD! MUSKEGON

Waterfront home on 
Fenners Bayou! 5 BD, 
2-½ BA, Reeths-Puffer 
Schools with over 
2500 ft of living space. 
Ranch fl oor plan. Open 
concept formal living 
and dining, main fl oor 

family room with fi replace and French doors to the deck. 
Main fl oor master suite with walk in closet. Three more 
spacious bedrooms fi nish off the main level. Walkout lower 
level offers a large rec room and 5th bedroom & French 
doors lead to the back yard with a staircase to the water & 
boat dock.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

795 W FENNWOOD CIR  •  MLS17025793
$279,900SOLD!

MUSKEGON
Lakeside 6 BD, 3 BA 
home offers over 
3,200 sq ft. Spacious 
foyer welcomes you to 
the large great room 
addition. Stunning 
kitchen with high end 
cabinetry & stainless 

steel appliances!  Living room, 2 BDs, and a remodeled full 
bath complete the main level. The upper level hosts 2 more 
BDs and a 2nd remodeled full bath. Finished basement has 
family room, the 5th & 6th BDs, full bath & laundry area. 
Composite deck to backyard, UG sprinkling & vinyl fencing. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2365 MCCRACKEN • MLS17019616
$189,000SOLD! MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

561 TWIGS LANE • MLS17015484

Completely remodeled 
and move in ready! 
3 (possibly 4) BDs & 
1 full BA. The main 
fl oor living room 
has a wood burning 
fi replace. The partially 
fi nished basement 

offers a large rec room area & a den with closet. Updates 
include: new windows and doors, fresh paint inside and out, 
new fl ooring & lighting throughout, & new septic system. 
This home is situated on over an acre with great views of the 
Muskegon River Flats from the back yard! Must see!

$159,900SOLD!

MONTAGUE
Beautifully wooded 
10 acre setting! 
This home offers 3 
(possibly 4) BDs & 
3-½ BAs. Spacious 
kitchen w/hardwood 
fl oors, stainless steel 
appliances, & a snack 

bar. The kitchen also offers solid surface counter tops, a 
walk-in pantry, & eating area. Main fl oor master suite with a 
private master bath. Two more LARGE BDs upstairs & a full 
BA. Finished walkout lower level has large rec room, lots of 
cabinetry for storage, and a granite wet bar. 

3420 W SKEELS RD • MLS17032411
$289,900

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com
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tomserio@yahoo.com www.sellingwestmi.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

tomserio@yahoo.com

Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

2058 VAN ALLEN DR • MLS17027384
MUSKEGON

This 3 bedroom 2 bath home 
in Fruitport Schools offers a 
full basement, fenced yard, 
and 3 seasons room with 
a hot tub! Spacious living 

room and eat in kitchen with a slider to the back yard. The 
main fl oor offers original hardwood fl ooring and two full 
bathrooms. Unfi nished basement offers space to expand in 
the future. Convinently located near US31 and I-96.

$129,900

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

402 E FARR RD • MLS17028018
MUSKEGON

This updated walkout ranch 
is situated on nearly 5 acres 
with a pole barn and private 
pond! Long winding driveway 
leads you to this 3 bedroom 

1-½ bath home. White kitchen with hardwood fl ooring and 
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
a subdivision off 20 acres of privately owned land. Stairs down to the sandy beach 
make this a must see! $879,900. MLS#17019493. Call Leon Mazurek 231-740-0179

FRUITPORT TWP. 
Cozy 3 or 4 BD 
home on a quiet 
street. On the 
main level this 
home has a large 
living room with 

an impressive gas log fi replace, hardwood 
fl oors and all of the three bedrooms also 
have hardwood fl oors. A large 4 season 
room on the rear of the 
home has cathedral ceilings 
and a pellet stove for those 
extra cold weather days. 
$159,900. MLS#17030423.

Call Leon Mazurek 
231-740-0179

N E W L I S T I N G

GREAT OPPORTUNITY to own this well established 
Restaurant with a 6,000 square ft building on a 1.77 
acre site, new tables to freshen the look. Seating for 245 
& a Banquet Room for larger parties seating up to 65. 
The Restaurant has Take Out, Built in Salad Bar, Bar area 
with Class C Liquor license, Keno, Pull Tabs, wireless 
internet and 6 TV’s. The Owners will assist you for a 
period of time to help with a smooth transition. $679,000. 
MLS#15038131. Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

Betty Wachter
 (616) 638-2838

G R E AT O P P O R T U N I T Y BEAUTIFUL 
3 BD, 1.5 
BA Ranch 
Home on the 
West side of 
US 31. Cozy 

wood burning fi replace in FR adjoining 
dining area, hardwood & tile fl oors 
throughout & almost 1800 sf. Updated 
Kitchen has hickory cabinets, granite 
countertops, SS appliances & a marble tile 
fl oor. LL has a large fi nished FR/Rec Rm, 
possible 4th BD & an additional shower. 
Slider off FR to large patio area overlooking 
rear yard with plantings & storage shed. 
$214,800. MLS#17022364.

Call Betty Wachter   616-638-2838

SOLD

NEW LISTING

ENJOY TERRIFIC SANDY SHORE VIEWS OF LAKE 
MICHIGAN from your tranquil, spacious beach home. 
Nestled into the dunes of Historic Highland Park 
is this 3 story, 5 Bedroom, 2 Bath home with great 
Coble Stone Fireplace and in-law suite or investment 
rental. Enjoy sunset views from multiple decks, 
perfect for entertaining on those sunny days ahead. 
All of this could be yours in cozy Grand Haven, voted 
“Happiest Seaside Town in the US” 
by Times Coastal Living Magazine. 

Call for your personal tour today, before summer slips by.  

$699,000 • MLS#17013443 
Call Stephanie Kerr Cathey 231-903-2432

P R I C E  R E D U C E D

Bayou Meadows Ct. 
This setting is just 
as beautiful as it 
sounds. With views 
of the meadows and 
the bayou from your 
backyard, this is one 
of the most relaxing 

settings you can imagine. From the grand two story 
foyer, 9 foot fi rst fl oor ceilings and open concept living, 
it has it all. Home has many recent updates including, all 
new maple hardwood fl oors and carpeting throughout, 
stainless steel appliances, stone fi replace surround, new 
trim and fresh paint throughout. 4 Bedroom, plus media 
room could be converted into 5th 
Bedroom, 2 1/2 Baths, 3 car garage, 
full walk out basement plumbed for 
a Bath, ready for you to add your 
personal touch. Don’t miss out!!! 
$489,900. MLS#17029276.

Call Michael Duer 
(616) 846-2600

R E D U C E D

MOVE-
IN 
READY! 
This 
home 
has 

beautiful fi nished hardwood fl oors in most 
rooms, close to schools, roof approximately 
5 years old, furnace same. Home is very neat 
and clean. Great place for a starter home or 
empty nester. Huge back 
yard, all fenced in. Must 
see to appreciate! $99,900. 
MLS#17035527.

Call Linda Jo Balkema  
(616) 422-2075

N E W L I S T I N G

THIS CUTE 
CAPE COD 
is move-in 
ready 
condition 
in Norton 
Shores. 2 
Bedrooms, 
1 Bath

home has updated windows throughout, newer high 
effi ciency furnace, beautiful ceramic tile in eat-in 
Kitchen and updated Bathroom. Located on a quiet 
street with detached garage and lots of storage space. 
Enjoy the peaceful fenced in backyard with your own 
garden plus wild grapes, blueberries, and apple tree. 
$72,900. MLS#17035636. 

Stephanie Kerr Cathey
Darryl Sluka (616) 566-3590
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Ask us about fi nancing options for your next project, 
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